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Juniores

DVV Verzekeringen Trofee

1 GEYSELS Xander
2 JORDENS Jarno
3 VAN RILLAER Witse
4 VERDONCK Andres
5 BERVOETS Michael
6 PEIRENS Yente
7 CLYNHENS Jens
8 MEULEMANS Lennert
9 VANDESOMPEL Cedric

10 VAN DEN PLAS Jasper
11 CAS Stijn
12 MALEZSEWSKI Lukas
13 VAN TRICHT Floris
14 LIPPENS Seppe
15 DE LAET Tomas
16 CLAUWAERT Maarten
17 VAN DER SMISSEN Lennick
18 HERRYGERS Tieme
19 VAN DER VEKEN Senne
20 DEBAELE Jorre
21 GEUKENS Wout
22 STOKKE Vegard (NOR)
23 CLYNHENS Toon
24 MULDERS Yarne
25 WILLEMS Robbe
26 VERHEYDE Leander
27 GROOTJANS Jeno
28 VERHAEGEN Lennie
29 MELLAERTS Robbe
30 VAN MELDERT Robin
31 LØVDAL Vegard (NOR)
32 LIER Erik (NOR)
33 VERMEIREN Yenthe
34 COCKX Maxime
35 VAN GESTEL Sidney
36 PEETERS Cis
37 ROMBAUTS Daan



38 VAN DEN BROECK Brick
39 SJOEEN Martin Lund (NOR)
10 STORMS Kenneth
41 BILLEN Jasper
42 SAUGE Sander (NOR)

DNF PEREMANS Jochen
VAN DER PERREN Ritte
MOLS Berre
VAN DE STAEY Ries





Klassement DVV Verzekeringen Trofee

1 LIPPENS Seppe 437 14
2 GEUKENS Wout 360 14
3 PEREMANS Jochen 348 14
4 CAS Stijn 345 10
5 VAN RILLAER Witse 345 8
6 GEYSELS Xander 331 8
7 DEBAELE Jorre 308 11
8 VAN DE PLAS Jasper 300 8
9 MOLS Berre 296 14

10 VAN DER SMISSEN Lennick 292 9
11 MELLAERTS Robbe 282 12
12 JORDENS Jarno 270 6
13 VAN DER VEKEN Senne 264 9
14 VANDESOMPEL Cédric 262 8
15 CLYNHENS Toon 253 9
16 HERRYGERS Tieme 246 9
17 BELLENS Jarno 241 5
18 DEJONGHE Len 237 5
19 COCKX Maxime 228 9
20 COOLS Wannes 215 9
21 GROOTJANS Jeno 204 9
22 VERMEIREN Yenthe 198 9
23 BERVOETS Michael 196 5
24 NOYENS Jarne 195 7
25 VAN MEER Erben (NL) 195 9
26 MEULEMANS Lennert 182 5
27 VAN DEN BROECK Brick 164 8
28 WILLEMS Robbe 158 6
29 DE LAET Tomas 153 6
30 SEMPELS Gill 146 6
31 QUETS Stijn 138 6
32 VERBURG Luke (NL) 131 3
33 VAN CLEEMPUT Bert 129 6
34 BROUWERS Arno 125 3
35 VERHEYDE Leander 125 6
36 JACOBS Lennerd 120 6
37 DE VET Sander 120 3
38 MULDERS Yame 120 6
39 BILLEN Jasper 120 6
40 MALEZSEWSKI Lukas 119 3
41 DE SMET Nicolas 108 3
42 VERVOORT Wout 107 3



43 VAN DEN BROECK Arno 103 3
44 VAN COMPERNOLLE Jason 100 3
45 PEMEN Dolf 89 3
46 VAN MELDERT Robin 88 4
47 CLAUWAERT Maarten 88 3
48 VERHAEGEN Lennie 87 4
49 VERMOOTE Jelle 84 2
50 ROMBAUTS Daan 84 4
51 CLYNHENS Jens 81 2
52 RONHAAR Pim (NL) 80 2
53 MEEUSEN Witse 80 2
54 WYSEURE Joran 79 2
55 DE NIJS Maarten (NL) 75 3
56 HERMANS Berre 66 3
57 VANDEN BUSSCHE Wannes 62 2
58 VLERICK Lars 60 3
59 DEJAEGHER Jasper 60 2
60 VAN DE STAEY Ries 60 3
61 VAN DER AARSEN Jurgen (NL) 59 2
62 VAN LOOVEREN Joachim 58 2
63 DE WEERT Robbe 56 2
64 VAN CUTSEM Senna 50 2
65 DELNOIJE Rémon (NL) 49 2
66 DEWULF Maxim 48 1
67 TER LAAK Stef (NL) 48 2
68 SALOMEZ Ydris 48 2
69 VAN GESTEL Sydney 48 2
70 VANLUCHENE Maxim 46 2
71 DE VOS Wannes 44 2
72 VAN GORP Sieb (NL) 43 2
73 VAN DEN EYNDE Vince 43 1
74 VERDONCK Andres 43 1
75 PEETERS Cis 42 2
76 VANSTEENKISTE Joshua 40 2
77 RUNHAAR Jochem (NL) 40 2
78 HOUSSIN Bavo 40 2
79 DEMARQUE Thibault (FRA) 40 2
80 CORTJENS Ryan 40 1
81 VAN DER PERRE Ritte 40 2
82 PEIRENS Yente 38 1
83 KOPECKY Tomas (CZE) 31 1
84 DE JONG Remco (NL) 31 1
85 VREEWIJK Noa (NL) 28 1
86 VAN TRICHT Floris 28 1
87 THYS Joren 27 1
88 BOVEN Lars (NL) 27 1



89 BUYZE Wannes 24 1
90 VANHEES Brent 24 1
91 DE DECKER Clyde 20 1
92 BERT Jasper 20 1
93 DECOSTER Louis 20 1
94 ANANIE Léo (FRA) 20 1
95 VAN ROOSBROECK Jan 20 1
96 VANDEKERCKHOVE Hugo (FRA) 20 1
97 VANDENBULCKE Iwein 20 1
98 DE SCHEPPER Ward 20 1
99 VANPARIJS Tjorven 20 1

100 COREMANS Stef 20 1
101 DE JONG Frank (NL) 20 1
102 CANDRIES Ruben 20 1
103 STOKKE Vegard (NOR) 20 1
104 LØVDAL Vegard (NOR) 20 1
105 LIER Erik (NOR) 20 1
106 SJOEEN Martin Lund (NOR) 20 1
107 STORMS Kenneth 20 1
108 SAUGE Sander (NOR) 20 1


